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Sacramental Preparation @ BMC NS 2023/24

Rang 2 Communion Preparation - 2023/24

1 Rg 2 Mass Sun 22nd Oct. 2023 |FMW/| 9:00 am
2 Rg 2 Mass Sun 3rd Dec. 2023 | FMW | 9:00 am
3 Rg 2 Mass Sun 28th Jan. 2024 |FMW | 9:00 am
4 First Penance Wed 6th Mar. 2024 [FMW | 7:30 pm
5 Rg 2 Mass Sun 10th Mar. 2024 |FMW | 9:00 am
6| First Holy Communion Sat 18th May 2024 |FMW | 11:00 am
7| First Holy Communion Sun 26th May 2024 | Nire | 11:00 am
Rang 6 Confirmation Preparation - 2023/24
1 Rg 6 Mass Sun 8th Oct. 2023 [FMW/| 9:00 am
2 CommMment Ceremory Wed 25th Oct. 2023 |FMW/| 7:30 pm
Ceremony of Light

3 Rg 6 Mass Sun 17th Dec. 2023 [FMW /| 9:00 am
4 Rg 6 Mass Sun 14th Jan. 2024 |FMW /| 9:00 am
5 Rg 6 Mass Sun 25th Feb. 2024 |FMW | 9:00 am
6| Sacrament of Penance T.B.C. (During Lent) |FMW | T.B.C.

7 Confirmation T.B.C. FMW | T.B.C.

8 Confirmation T.B.C. Nire T.B.C.

As these are provisional dates, they are subject to change. Ammendments will
be notified to families, as early as possible.




